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OREGON 
 
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
CRESWELL, OR 
3/2/2025 
SPRING 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING 
24 Attended 
CH TERRY R MILLER - USA R 89 
M1 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 87 
AA1 REGINALD D BECK 86 
A1 RICHARD LOCKE 81 
B1 RON EDWARDS 80 
C1 RON OLSON 76 
D1 JOE RADAKOVICH 64 
JRCH MALAKYA MESSER 78 
VTCH TERRY R MILLER - USA R 89 
SVCH RICHARD LOCKE 81 
SSCH REGINALD D BECK 86 
 
MID-VALLEY CLAYS & SHOOTING 
SCHOOL 
GERVAIS, OR 
3/16/2025 
WILLAMETTE CHALLENGE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
WILLAMETTE CHALLENGE 
31 Attended 
CH MIKE WILGUS 96 
RU DAVID L BARTOW 92 
M1 CHARLIE CARNAHAN 85 
M2 JOHN THORPE 85 
M3 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 85 
AA1 KEVAN PFEIFER 92 
AA2 MASEN LADE 91 
AA3 REGINALD D BECK 90 
A1 CHARLES HARTMANN 78 
A2 RICARDO M PASCUA 68 
B1 MATTHEW P LILLICH 87 
B2 MATTHEW TIPPING 86 
B3 CHRIS OLSEN 81 
C1 KENNETH A BLACKWELL 72 
C2 JEREMY J BRESTER 69 
C3 SCOTT SETNIKER 31 
D1 JOE RADAKOVICH 72 
D2 KENNETH S MURRILL 69 
D3 BROOK DOUGLAS 68 
JRCH MASEN LADE 91 
VTCH MIKE WILGUS 96 
VTRU DAVID L BARTOW 92 
VT3 TERRY MILLER 89 
SVCH TOM E JONES 85 
SVRU GERALD D KROEGER 74 
SV3 JOE RADAKOVICH 72 
SSCH REGINALD D BECK 90 
SSRU CRAIG MIYA 83 
SS3 KENNETH A BLACKWELL 72 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
WILLAMETTE CHALLENGE 
39 Attended 
CH JOHN THORPE 74 
RU MIKE WILGUS 73 
M1 CHARLIE CARNAHAN 69 
M2 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 64 
AA1 KEVAN PFEIFER 72 
AA2 GERALD D KROEGER 69 
AA3 MASEN LADE 69 
A1 RICARDO M PASCUA 62 
A2 CHARLES HARTMANN 56 

B1 CALEB GRAUER 67 
B2 MATTHEW TIPPING 67 
B3 MATTHEW P LILLICH 66 
C1 JEREMY J BRESTER 61 
C2 WYATT FERLAN 55 
C3 BRODEE MORRIS 54 
D1 GRAYSON W LUTTRELL 64 
D2 JOE RADAKOVICH 57 
D3 CHUCK MCCLAUGHERTY 53 
SJCH GRAYSON W LUTTRELL 64 
SJRU ELIZABETH FESSLER 49 
SJ3 BRIGHTON STOUT 49 
JRCH MASEN LADE 69 
JRRU CALEB GRAUER 67 
JR3 WYATT FERLAN 55 
VTCH MIKE WILGUS 73 
VTRU DAVID L BARTOW 67 
VT3 TERRY MILLER 67 
SVCH GERALD D KROEGER 69 
SVRU RICARDO M PASCUA 62 
SV3 TOM E JONES 61 
LYCH ELIZABETH FESSLER 49 
LYRU EVIE KIRKPATRICK 47 
LY3 KATHERINE VAZ 37 
SSCH REGINALD D BECK 67 
SSRU CRAIG MIYA 60 
 
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
CRESWELL, OR 
3/22/2025 
WVCTL #6 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WVCTL #6 
36 Attended 
CH ERIK V GEHRKE 98 
M1 CHARLIE CARNAHAN 92 
AA1 TOM E JONES 96 
A1 TOM MCVAY 91 
B1 CHAD CARLE 86 
C1 COLTON J BORESEK 82 
D1 TIM CLARKE 84 
JRCH COLTON J BORESEK 82 
VTCH KEVIN ANKENY 92 
SVCH TOM E JONES 96 
LYCH LISA WORLEY 60 
SSCH JOHN P SULLIVAN 91 
 
SNAKE RIVER SPORTSMEN 
ONTARIO, OR 
3/29/2025 
MONTHLY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MONTHLY 
SHOOT 
33 Attended 
CH CURTIS LARSON 96 
M1 DARREN MEACHAM 88 
AA1 ADAM REGNER 92 
A1 ED VAN ETTEN - USAF 89 
B1 IAN DARRAGH 88 
C1 MIKE RITTENHOUSE 81 
D1 KEVIN SCHEEL 78 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
MONTHLY SHOOT 
26 Attended 
CH ADAM REGNER 95 
M1 DARREN MEACHAM 95 
AA1 JUSTIN P COVILLON 95 
A1 ED VAN ETTEN - USAF 94 
B1 IAN DARRAGH 94 
C1 BOBBI DILLEY 87 
D1 NORM COUPER 87 

 


